Nas Diskler

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

Uriin

10TB SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NMO17B

20TB SEAGATE EX0S X20 7200RPM 256MB

ST20000NMOO7D

14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB

WD142KRYZ

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB

WD161KRYZ

18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB

WD181KRYZ

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OQEFAX

SEAGATE IRONWOLF 5900RPM 64MB NAS
ST2000VNOO4

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD20EFPX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD4OEFPX

SEAGATE IRONWOLF PRO 7200RPM 256MB NAS
ST4000NEOO1

SEAGATE IRONWOLF 5400RPM 256MB NAS
ST6000VNOO1

SEAGATE EXO0S 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200
ST80OONMO17B

Marka

Seagate

Seagate

wd

wd

wd

Seagate

Wd

wd

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat
224,54

usb

360,50
usb

406,85
usb

441,87
usb

499,55
usb

75,19 USD

85,49 USD

95,79 USD

114,33
usb

128,75
usb

149,35
usb

159,65
usb



WD Red" Plus

6TB

4TB

8TB

8TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

16TB

10TB

127TB

10TB

12TB

10TB

18TB

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WDGOEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M RV NAS
ST8000VNOO4

WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD8004FRYZ

SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMGOOOJ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M NAS
ST12000VNOOO8

WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD101EFBX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD121KRYZ

WD Red SATA6 256MB 5400Rpm WD1OOEFAX

SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256MB
ST18000NMO0OO]

Wd

Wd

Seagate

wd

wd

wd

Seagate

Wd

Seagate

Wd

wd

wd

Seagate

163,77
usb

172,01
usb

197,76
usb

204,97
usb

215,27
usb

216,30
usb

249,26
usb

278,10
usb

286,34
usb

293,55
usb

324,45
usb

339,90
usb

345,05
usb

348,14
usb



20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB Wd 0 576,80
WD202KRYZ usb




